
Carcar ATS Race 2014

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21669  11/15/2014

12 Scale Stock

Ser#

Race Time

Cal Freeman 6 1 45 8:01.828 9.818 9.988 10.059 10.107

Des Tse 2 2 42 8:01.095 10.775 10.880 10.954 11.027

John Kwong 1 3 41 8:08.924 10.582 10.726 10.852 10.947

chad Folkerson 9 4 39 8:04.104 10.636 10.868 10.976 11.053

Dale Ruptash 20 5 5 36 8:13.055 11.740 11.802 11.896 12.017

John King 4 6 35 8:06.490 11.294 11.763 12.137 12.391

Colin Herbert 3 7 32 6:36.472 10.794 11.082 11.208 11.284

Joe Dennehy 19 7 8 31 8:00.254 10.975 11.461 11.725 12.008

David Strauss 8 9 0    

John Kwong Des Tse Colin Herbert John King Dale Ruptash 20 Cal Freeman Joe Dennehy 19David Strauss chad Folkerson

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/11.848 2/11.751 5/12.086 7/14.533 6/12.913 1/11.438 8/16.715 4/12.0541.

41/8:05.8 41/8:01.7 40/8:03.6 34/8:14.0 38/8:10.5 42/8:00.4 29/8:04.5 40/8:02.0

4/11.701 3/11.406 [2/10.794] 6/13.463 7/15.523 1/10.190 8/13.042 5/14.9732.

41/8:02.7 42/8:06.3 42/8:00.4 35/8:10.0 34/8:03.4 45/8:06.6 33/8:11.0 36/8:06.5

3/11.042 4/11.438 2/11.362 8/16.703 6/14.536 1/10.124 7/13.678 5/15.1343.

42/8:04.2 42/8:04.2 43/8:10.7 33/8:11.6 34/8:06.9 46/8:06.8 34/8:12.3 35/8:11.8

4/12.166 3/11.159 2/11.443 8/15.549 6/15.411 [1/9.818] 7/16.702 5/12.0384.

42/8:10.9 42/8:00.3 43/8:11.1 32/8:02.0 33/8:01.6 47/8:08.4 32/8:01.1 36/8:07.8

4/11.217 2/11.701 3/12.175 7/13.608 6/13.068 1/10.236 8/14.184 5/11.3225.

42/8:06.9 42/8:02.5 42/8:06.0 33/8:07.4 34/8:05.8 47/8:07.0 33/8:10.5 37/8:04.8

3/11.294 2/11.344 4/12.046 7/12.726 6/12.708 1/10.227 8/12.710 5/12.1496.

42/8:04.8 42/8:01.6 42/8:09.3 34/8:10.6 35/8:10.9 47/8:05.9 34/8:13.1 38/8:11.9

3/11.118 2/11.227 4/12.281 7/12.470 6/13.458 1/10.388 8/13.761 5/11.0867.

42/8:02.3 42/8:00.1 41/8:01.3 34/8:01.1 35/8:08.1 47/8:06.2 34/8:09.5 38/8:01.8

3/12.024 [2/10.775] 4/11.363 8/17.645 6/12.261 1/10.755 7/13.375 5/11.5298.

42/8:05.1 43/8:08.0 42/8:11.1 33/8:01.3 35/8:00.7 47/8:08.6 34/8:05.2 39/8:08.8

3/10.850 2/11.224 4/11.334 8/12.587 6/12.035 1/10.030 7/12.565 [5/10.636]9.

42/8:01.8 43/8:07.4 42/8:09.4 34/8:08.3 36/8:07.6 47/8:06.7 35/8:12.8 39/8:00.6

3/11.960 2/11.039 4/11.363 8/12.073 6/12.418 1/9.940 7/12.693 5/11.19010.

42/8:03.9 43/8:06.1 42/8:08.2 34/8:00.6 36/8:03.5 47/8:04.8 35/8:08.0 40/8:08.4

3/10.929 2/10.866 4/14.324 8/14.531 7/17.132 1/10.330 6/11.904 5/11.23011.

42/8:01.6 43/8:04.4 41/8:06.6 34/8:01.8 35/8:01.9 47/8:04.8 35/8:01.5 40/8:04.8

3/10.747 2/11.500 5/15.075 8/14.764 6/12.395 1/10.104 7/17.539 4/11.11712.

43/8:10.5 43/8:05.2 40/8:05.5 34/8:03.5 36/8:11.5 47/8:04.0 35/8:12.5 40/8:01.5

3/11.535 2/11.179 5/16.358 7/13.641 6/13.173 1/10.206 8/79.757 4/15.23913.

43/8:10.9 43/8:04.9 39/8:06.0 34/8:01.9 36/8:10.2 47/8:03.7 26/8:17.2 40/8:11.3

3/11.533 2/11.644 5/14.375 7/14.759 6/17.727 1/10.124 8/14.012 4/12.71414.

43/8:11.3 43/8:06.0 39/8:11.3 34/8:03.4 35/8:06.8 47/8:03.1 26/8:07.7 39/8:00.2

3/11.606 2/11.050 5/11.681 6/14.091 7/25.190 1/10.234 8/13.446 4/12.61315.

42/8:00.3 43/8:05.3 39/8:08.9 34/8:03.1 33/8:03.8 47/8:02.9 27/8:16.9 39/8:01.0

3/12.480 2/10.969 5/12.357 6/13.057 7/16.018 1/10.435 8/12.837 4/12.85616.

42/8:03.1 43/8:04.4 39/8:08.5 34/8:00.6 33/8:06.6 47/8:03.4 27/8:07.5 39/8:02.3

3/15.391 2/11.188 5/11.339 6/14.399 7/12.425 1/12.065 8/11.968 4/12.33717.

41/8:01.0 43/8:04.2 39/8:05.8 34/8:01.1 33/8:02.1 47/8:08.3 28/8:15.5 39/8:02.2

3/11.296 2/11.517 5/11.117 6/13.815 7/11.780 1/10.244 [8/10.975] 4/12.08618.

41/8:00.0 43/8:04.8 39/8:02.8 34/8:00.5 34/8:11.4 47/8:07.9 28/8:05.1 39/8:01.6

3/11.834 2/11.906 4/11.229 6/14.465 7/12.475 1/10.061 8/17.249 5/26.21619.

41/8:00.2 43/8:06.3 39/8:00.5 34/8:01.1 34/8:07.8 47/8:07.1 28/8:05.0 37/8:03.9

[3/10.582] 2/11.185 4/15.925 6/13.073 7/12.421 1/10.211 8/12.956 5/11.45420.

42/8:09.6 43/8:06.0 39/8:07.5 35/8:13.4 34/8:04.6 47/8:06.8 29/8:16.0 37/8:00.9

3/11.457 2/11.020 4/11.271 6/11.670 7/11.907 1/10.938 8/17.542 5/12.28621.

42/8:09.2 43/8:05.4 39/8:05.2 35/8:09.3 34/8:00.8 47/8:08.1 29/8:16.6 38/8:12.6

3/17.532 1/11.442 4/11.380 7/16.200 6/12.580 2/34.318 8/13.337 5/11.50722.

41/8:08.5 43/8:05.7 39/8:03.3 35/8:12.8 35/8:12.4 42/8:01.8 29/8:11.6 38/8:10.1

3/10.991 1/11.051 4/14.534 [6/11.294] 7/11.815 2/10.323 8/11.803 5/12.23423.

41/8:06.8 43/8:05.3 39/8:07.0 35/8:08.6 35/8:09.0 43/8:11.2 29/8:05.1 38/8:09.0

3/11.629 1/11.386 4/11.704 7/13.929 6/11.995 2/10.573 8/12.448 5/11.03624.

41/8:06.4 43/8:05.4 39/8:05.7 35/8:08.6 35/8:06.1 43/8:09.6 30/8:16.5 38/8:06.1

2/11.652 1/11.461 3/11.610 6/17.102 5/11.791 7/12.459 4/12.49425.

41/8:06.1 43/8:05.7 39/8:04.4 35/8:13.0 35/8:03.2 30/8:11.5 38/8:05.6



John Kwong Des Tse Colin Herbert John King Dale Ruptash 20 Cal Freeman Joe Dennehy 19David Strauss chad Folkerson

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/10.679 2/11.219 4/11.139 7/12.191 [6/11.740] 1/10.452 8/11.948 5/11.38726.

41/8:04.2 43/8:05.6 39/8:02.5 35/8:10.4 35/8:00.4 44/8:00.2 30/8:06.4 38/8:03.6

3/10.772 2/11.642 4/11.390 7/11.587 6/12.051 1/10.496 8/11.954 5/12.83527.

41/8:02.6 43/8:06.2 39/8:01.0 35/8:07.3 36/8:11.9 45/8:10.4 30/8:01.7 38/8:03.7

3/16.434 2/11.561 4/12.247 7/15.827 6/11.983 1/10.496 8/11.565 5/11.65328.

41/8:09.5 43/8:06.5 39/8:00.9 35/8:09.6 36/8:09.7 45/8:09.7 31/8:12.8 38/8:02.3

3/11.008 2/11.527 4/12.529 7/14.434 6/23.145 1/10.226 8/11.199 5/12.24529.

41/8:08.1 43/8:06.9 39/8:01.2 35/8:10.2 35/8:07.6 45/8:08.7 31/8:07.7 38/8:01.7

3/11.050 2/10.939 4/15.546 7/17.171 6/12.488 1/10.343 8/11.765 5/10.99830.

41/8:07.0 43/8:06.3 39/8:05.3 35/8:13.9 35/8:05.9 45/8:07.9 31/8:03.6 39/8:12.2

3/11.272 2/11.341 4/11.130 7/12.304 6/12.173 1/10.537 8/12.166 5/11.07031.

41/8:06.2 43/8:06.3 39/8:03.7 35/8:11.8 35/8:04.0 45/8:07.5 31/8:00.2 39/8:10.2

3/11.174 2/11.978 4/11.965 7/12.805 6/11.883 1/10.735 5/11.10632.

41/8:05.3 43/8:07.2 39/8:03.1 35/8:10.5 35/8:01.9 45/8:07.4 39/8:08.4

3/11.127 2/11.313 6/12.508 5/12.528 1/10.158 4/11.02733.

41/8:04.4 43/8:07.2 35/8:08.9 35/8:00.6 45/8:06.4 39/8:06.7

3/13.326 2/11.521 6/12.831 5/12.625 1/10.369 4/11.14234.

41/8:06.2 43/8:07.5 35/8:07.7 36/8:13.1 45/8:05.8 39/8:05.1

3/10.919 2/11.291 6/12.685 5/12.029 1/10.551 4/10.69935.

41/8:05.1 43/8:07.4 35/8:06.4 36/8:11.4 45/8:05.5 39/8:03.2

3/11.875 2/11.153 5/15.255 1/10.355 4/10.98136.

41/8:05.2 43/8:07.2 36/8:13.0 45/8:05.0 39/8:01.7

3/11.587 2/11.504 1/10.503 4/11.15837.

41/8:04.9 43/8:07.4 45/8:04.6 39/8:00.4

3/11.456 2/11.881 1/10.272 4/12.26138.

41/8:04.5 43/8:08.0 45/8:04.1 39/8:00.4

3/12.226 2/10.852 1/11.337 4/16.01239.

41/8:04.9 43/8:07.4 45/8:04.7 39/8:04.1

3/13.965 2/10.982 1/10.09340.

41/8:07.1 43/8:07.1 45/8:04.0

3/13.640 2/15.933 1/10.13441.

41/8:08.9 42/8:00.5 45/8:03.3

2/12.030 1/10.34442.

42/8:01.1 45/8:02.9

1/10.18143.

45/8:02.3

1/10.43344.

45/8:02.0

1/10.50145.

45/8:01.8

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Cal Freeman 45 2 3 9.81818:01.828 30.132

  2Des Tse 42 2 3 10.77528:01.095 33.038

  3John Kwong 41 2 3 10.58238:08.924 33.103

  4chad Folkerson 39 2 3 10.63648:04.104 32.822

  5Dale Ruptash 20 36 2 3 11.74058:13.055 35.526

  6John King 35 2 3 11.29468:06.490 37.617

  7Colin Herbert 32 2 3 10.79476:36.472 33.599

  8Joe Dennehy 19 31 2 3 10.97588:00.254 34.529


